
 

GREAT FALLS AMERICANS HOCKEY 

P.O. Box 1302, Great Falls, Montana 59403 
 

2023-2024 Great Falls Americans Home Schedule 
 

 
 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

Fri. Sept. 8 vs. Yellowstone Quake 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 

Sat. Sept. 9 vs. Yellowstone Quake 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 

Fri. Sept. 22 vs. Gillette Wild 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 

Sat. Sept. 23 vs. Gillette Wild 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 
Fri. Sept. 29 vs. Badlands Sabres 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 
Sat. Sept. 30 vs. Badlands Sabres 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 

    
OCTOBER 2023 

Sun. Oct. 1 vs. Badlands Sabres 12:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 

Thurs. Oct. 12 vs. Badlands Sabres 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 

Sat. Oct. 21 vs. Butte Irish 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 

Sun. Oct. 29 vs. Bozeman Ice Dogs 2:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 

    
NOVEMBER 2023 

Sat. Nov. 4 vs. Helena Bighorns 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 

Fri. Nov. 17 vs. Sheridan Hawks 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 

Sat. Nov. 18 vs. Sheridan Hawks 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 

Fri. Nov. 24 vs. Butte Irish 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 

Sat. Nov. 25 vs. Butte Irish 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 
Sun. Nov. 26 vs. Bozeman Ice Dogs 6:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 

    
DECEMBER 2023 

NO HOME GAMES 

    

JANUARY 2024 

Fri. Jan. 12 vs. Bozeman Ice Dogs 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 

Sat. Jan. 13 vs. Bozeman Ice Dogs 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 

    
    

FEBRUARY 2024 

Fri. Feb. 2 vs. Helena Bighorns 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 
Wed. Feb. 14 vs. Helena Bighorns 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 

Fri. Feb. 16 vs. Helena Bighorns 12:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 
    

MARCH 2024 
Fri. Mar. 1 vs. Butte Irish 7:00PM Great Falls Ice Plex 

End of 2023-24 NA3HL Home Regular Season 

 
2024 NA3HL Frontier Divisional Semi-Finals (Best-of-3 Format) 

MARCH 2024 

    

 
2024 NA3HL Frontier Divisional Finals (Best-of-3 Format) 

MARCH 2024 

    

 

All Games can be seen on the NA3HL’s official streaming service,  
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